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Red Division

Rickety Cricket
Renegadel0
Ezmoneymango
JDA2

Blue Division

Bruosh Boys

Vatos Locos
Chubby
Azulgranal899 (#11)

White Division

Fever's Break
DOUGIE DYNASTY
Good

RB Gale Sayers #40

Total Points

Rickety Cricket
Bruosh Boys
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PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
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0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
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0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

DIV
0-0

0-0
0-0

DIV
0-0
0-0
0-0

DIV

0-0
0-0
0-0
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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PA
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PA
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